
I

Bangladcsh Krishi Bank
['lead Off]ce

l]state & Engineering Department

8l:85!bfijhesl C/A. Dhaka- 1000

TENDER NOTIC[]

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

Memo No. HO /EED- 2(209)12022-23 I | 07

01. Procuring Entity Name :

02. Invitation for :

Date:08.08.2022

Bangladesh Krishi Bank.
Supplying,Fitting.Fixing of Thai Partition at different floor of
f]arrgladesh Krishi []ank. t lead Ot'fi ce Bui ldi g,Dhaka).
0912022-2023.

Limited Tendering Method.

Own Source.

Supplying.Fitting,l:ixing of Thai Partition at different floor of
Bangladesh Krishi Bank"Head Office Buildig,Dhaka).
29.0L2022 up to 3.00 p.m

30.01.2022 at I 1.30 a.m.

30.01.2022 at 12.00 p.m

Estate & Engineering Department (8th Floor),
BKB, Head office, 83-85 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000.

Estate & Engineering Department (8th Floor),
BKB, llead office, 83-85 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000.

Those who are enlisted in Estate & Engineering Department (8th
Floor). llKB" tlead otfice" 83-85 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000.

Invitation Ret-. No.

Procuring Method

Budget & Source ofFund
Project/Program Name

Tender Last Selling Date

Tender Closing Date & Tirne

Tender Opening Date & Tirne

Name & Address of the office
Sel ling Tender Document

Receiving Tender Document

I 1. Eligibility of Tenderers

t2
[,ocation

BKll llead Oflrce Buiding.
Moti.lhccl C/A. Dhaka- I 000.

l3 Md. Anowarul Azim Khan
Deputy Ceneral Manager
Estate & Engineering Department (8th Floor)
BKB, Head office, Dhaka.

14. Contact details of official inviting : 'felephone:223384539

tender PABX :956002112254
E-rnail : dgmengineering@krishibank.org.bd
Web Site : www.krishibank.org.bd

The Procuring Entity reserves the right to accept or reiect any or all tenders or to reduce the scope ofthe
requirements for the concerned procurement withoLrt assigning any reason what so ever.

fl&& 6.6->-z- -
(Md. Anowarul Azim Khan)

Deputy General Manager
I'lstate & Engineering Department (Sth Floor)

BKB" Head office. Dhaka.

Name & Designation of official
inviting tender with address

Sl. No Completion Time

I Supplying.Fitting.Fixing ol"l'hai Partition at

different tloor ol Barrgladesh Krishi Uank.llead
Office Buildig,Dhaka).

I)escri ptiorr o l- work

30
(Thirty) days from the
f)ate of issuing Work

Order.


